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:'I‘;Are you a member of Holy Spirit parish?

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes - Holy Spirit is my parish _ 182 80.1 %
No - I'm a member of - 34 14.9 %
another catholic parish
(specify below optional)
No - I'm a member of 5 2.2 %
another non-catholic church
(specify below optional)
No Response(s) 6 2.6 %

Totals 227 100%

How long ago did you attend your first Holy Spirit ACTS retreat as a retreatant?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Less than 6 months ago . 11 4.8 %
6 months to 1 year ago l 8 3.5%
1 to 2 years ago - 25 11.0 %
2 to 3 years ago - 27 11.8 %
3 to 5 years ago _ 54 23.7 %
More than 5 years ago _ 82 36.1 %
| did not attend my first | 13 5.7 %
ACTS retreat at Holy Spirit
| have never attended an 1 <1 %
ACTS retreat
No Response(s) I 6 2.6 %

Totals 227 100%
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*What type(s) of Holy Spirit retreat(s) have you attended as a retreatant?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Men's ACTS | I 82 43.8%
Women's ACTS | | 84 44.9 %
Men's Spanish ACTS | . 8 4.2 %
Women's Spanish ACTS | R 10 53%
Men's ACTS Il | 38 20.3 %
Women's ACTS Il _ 50 26.7 %
Teen ACTS | 5 2.6%
N/A | 4 21%

Totals 187 100%
:I‘:Please rate your Holy Spirit ACTS retreat experience as a retreatant. (1 = Very Negative, 5 - Very
Positive)

1=1,2=2,3=3,4=4,5=5,6=N/A

Number of Rating
Answer 1 2 3 4 5 6 Response(s) Score*
Getting information about the _ 184 4.6
retreat
Retreat Fee ] 184 4.3
Send Off | 184 4.6
Arrival and greeting at the _ 184 4.8
retreat
Music . 184 48
Celebration of the Mass _ 184 4.9
Talks | 184 47
Services (Stations of Cross, _ 184 4.8
Reconciliation, etc.)
Meals provided by retreat _ 184 43
center
Accommodations / Lodging _ 184 4.3

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

Page 2



:,I,:Rate how much you agree or disagree with the following statement: My first Holy Spirit ACTS

retreat..." (1 = Strongly Disagree, 5 = Strongly Agree)
1=1,2=2,8=3,4=4,5=56=N/A

Number of
Answer 1 2 3 4 5 6 Response(s)

Strengthened my prayer ife IR 184

and devotion to God

Increased my attendance in _ 184

church

Increased my engagement in | R 184

the church community

Improved my relationships ] 184

with loved ones

Increased my knowledge of _ 184

the Catholic/Christian faith

Inspired me to read and _ 184

study my faith more

Inspired me to volunteer [ 184

more in the service of others

Inspired other changes in my ] 184
life (specify below optional)
*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

Rating
Score*
4.6
4.3
4.5
45
4.2
4.3
4.4

4.6

How effective are the following ACTS events and activities at keeping you engaged in the community and

inspired to serve?

1 = Not Effective, 2 = Neutral, 3 = Somewhat Effective, 4 = Very Effective, 5 = No Rating: Not familiar with this event/activity, 6 =

No Rating: Familiar with event/activity but never participated

Number of
Answer 1 2 3 4 5 6 Response(s)

Being on an ACTS Team _ 183
Attending an ACTS Il Retreat HERNRNRNME 181
Attending First Saturday _ 182
Attending Candlelight ] 182

Ceremonies for Other
Retreatants

Volunteering to help at retreat _ 181

Serenades, Sendoffs, Candle
Lights, etc.

Participating in ACTS "Days NN 182

of Service" Events

ACTS E-Mails ] 182
ACTS Website I 182

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

Rating
Score*

4.1
4.3
3.5
3.6

3.7

4.1

3.3
3.3
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:'IcHave you ever served on a Holy Spirit ACTS team?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
No, and I'm not interested. 14 7.2 %
No, but | am interested. - 22 11.3%
Yes (1 team) | 32 16.4 %
Yes (2 teams) [ ] 28 14.4 %
Yes (3 or more teams) _ 100 51.5%
Totals 194 100%
:'I‘;How likely are you to recommend a Holy Spirit ACTS retreat to a friend or family-member?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very likely . 170 74.8 %
Somewhat likely [ | 12 52%
Neutral [ | 9 3.9 %
Somewhat unlikely 2 <1 %
Very unlikely 2 <1 %
No Response(s) - 32 14.0 %
Totals 227 100%
:'I‘;Have you ever recommended or inspired someone to attend a Holy Spirit ACTS retreat?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
No, never recommended I 4 1.7 %
Have recommended once or _ 42 18.5 %
twice
Have recommended several _ 149 65.6 %
times
No Response(s) - 32 14.0 %
Totals 227 100%

Do you have any suggestions for improving ACTS retreats for future retreatants?

88 Response(s)
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